SPRINGLOADED PRESSURE REGULATOR LRS(H)4
HIGH ACCURACY • ANALYZER APPLICATIONS
MAIN FEATURES
• various valve arrangements
• ss 316L throughout
• diaphragm sensing
• bubble tight shut-off
• 3 outlet ranges

3
     LRS4                                                                             LRSH4
ORDERING INFORMATION
example: LRSN4-02-2-VTV-S
        LRS                        N4              - 02                 - 2                   - V                    T                     V                       - S
series /  inlet port
body
material
outlet
range o-rings diaphragm seat options
LRS = 35 bar
LRSH = 400 bar*
*Down stream side 35
bar design pressure.
N4  = ½" npt
02 = ss316L
1 = 0 – 3 bar
2 = 0 – 9 bar
3 = 0 – 20 bar
V = viton
Options:
F = ffkm
E = epdm
N = nitrile
T = ptfe
Options:
M = ss316L*
* Only for 0-3 or
0-9 bar
V = viton
Options:
F = ffkm
E = epdm
LRSH:
K = pctfe
S = self venting
F = filter
EF = external feedback
N = nace
Self venting and
external feedback
cannot be used at the
same time!
Red text identifies an example ordering number.
Safe Product Selection
When selecting a product, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe, trouble-free performance. Function, material
compatibility, adequate ratings, proper installation, operation, and maintenance are the responsibilities of the system designer and user.
 RHPS, Swagelok—TM Swagelok Company
© 2010 Swagelok Company
Printed in U.S.A., OM
June 2010, R0
MS-02-376-E
4
 FLOWCURVES
 LRS4                                                      inlet pressure P1 in bar : — : P1=35 bar    — : P1=25 bar    — : P1=15 bar    — : P1=9 bar
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400
Air Flow (Nm³/hour)
O